300 Carlsbad Village Dr. #410   Carlsbad, CA 92008 USA
USA: 877-252-3598    Intl: +1-760-683-6664
fax: +1-760-683-6664
2011 EagleLight Lighting For A Greener World   v2.0
EagleLight LED Grow Light Panel 14watt Hydroponic 225 bulbs
/Red, Blue 110V
Super durable two color blended LED Grow Light Panel.
Grow your plans all year round using minimal energy costs.
Just plant the seedlings and watch them grow
FEATURES: Solid state, Cooler running, High efficiency,
Wide angle, Dual Color Blended full spectrum plant lighting.
BENEFITS: This panel has no ballasts to burn out like other
plant lights. It does not run hot, just warm. You will not
experience unsightly brown burned leaves when they
accidentally touch the LEDs. This is common with most other
lights that get very hot. This more controlled running
temperature reduces the need to water so often and keeps
rooms with plants from getting uncomfortably hot in the
summer months requiring additional air conditioning.
Extreme energy efficiency permits this new LED panel to pay
for itself many times over each year in electricity savings. It
saves 50% to 90% in energy consumption compared to
incandescent bulbs or fluorescent tubes. Wide angle
projection insures uniform leaf coverage.
 Bulb Shape: Square Panel Light
 Base Type:   Household common 2-prong plug
 Energy Consumption: 14 watts
 Color Temp:  60 Blue LEDs=465 nm and 165 Red
LEDs=650 nm
 Power cord length:   48 inches Universal
 Power Voltages: AC 110-225V
 Beam Angle:  one panel covers 1 square foot
 LED Source Life:  30,000 hours
 Operating Temp:     -20C to 65C (-4F to 149F)
 Storage Temp:       -30C to 70C (-22F to 158F)
 Avg. Life: 30,000 hours
 Lens types: No Lens
 Dimensions:         WxLxH: 12.2in x 12.2in x 1.4in
(310mm x 310mm x 35mm)
 Weight:             28 ounces (775g)
Product Number Color Temperature Beam Angle
PNL97-14W225-RB
60 Blue LEDs=465 nm and 165 Red
LEDs=650 nm
1 Square Foot